SWITCHGEAR
79Web: www.switchtec.com          email: sales@switchtec.com
SW
IT
CH
G
EA
R
SWITCHGEAR
3 Pole Part No 4 Pole Part No 440V AC23A Description
IS320-PM IS420-PM 5.5 Kw 20A Panel Mount Switch Disconnector with Red & Yellow Handle
IS332-PM IS432-PM 11 Kw 32A Panel Mount Switch Disconnector with Red & Yellow Handle
IS340-PM IS440-PM 15 Kw 40A Panel Mount Switch Disconnector with Red & Yellow Handle
IS363-PM IS463-PM 22 Kw 63A Panel Mount Switch Disconnector with Red & Yellow Handle
IS380-PM IS480-PM 30 Kw 80A Panel Mount Switch Disconnector with Red & Yellow Handle
IS3100-PM IS4100-PM 37 Kw 100A Panel Mount Switch Disconnector with Red & Yellow Handle
• On-Off Switch Disconnector
• 20 to 100 Amp AC21
• Panel mounted switch & handle
• IP55 handle
• IP20 terminals
• Padlockable in the off position
• UKCA & CE Approved
• Conforms to IEC60947-3
IS Series 3 & 4 Pole Panel Mount Switch Disconnectors
Panel Mount Switches
Panel Mount Switches
from 20 Amp up to 6000 Amps
see page 83
3 Pole Part No 4 Pole Part No 440V AC23A Description
IS320-DI IS420-DI 5.5 Kw 20A Door Interlock Switch Disconnector with Red & Yellow Handle
IS332-DI IS432-DI 11 Kw 32A Door Interlock Switch Disconnector with Red & Yellow Handle
IS340-DI IS440-DI 15 Kw 40A Door Interlock Switch Disconnector with Red & Yellow Handle
IS363-DI IS463-DI 22 Kw 63A Door Interlock Switch Disconnector with Red & Yellow Handle
IS380-DI IS480-DI 30 Kw 80A Door Interlock Switch Disconnector with Red & Yellow Handle
IS3100-DI IS4100-DI 37 Kw 100A Door Interlock Switch Disconnector with Red & Yellow Handle
IS3150-DI IS4150-DI 55 Kw 150A Door Interlock Switch Disconnector with Red & Yellow Handle
• On-Off Switch Disconnector
• 20 to 150 Amp AC21
• Rear Panel / DIN Rail mounted switch
• Red & Yellow Door Interlocked handle
• IP55 handle
• IP20 terminals
• Padlockable in the off position
• UKCA & CE Approved
• Conforms to IEC60947-3
IS Series 3 & 4 Pole Door Interlock Switch Disconnectors